

# SADHU VASWANI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS

Unaided- Private, Linguistic Minority (Sindhi) Institute Approved by A.I.C.T.E. Certified under ISO 9001:2015

Dr. B. H. Nanwani Director Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, NAAC Accredited with "B+" Grade Institute Codes: SPPU: IMMP016030, D.T.E.: 6614, AISHE: C-44578, AICTE: 1-21641511

# List of Students receiving Awards/Medals for Outstanding Performance in Sports/Cultural Activities

A.Y. 2020-2021

Roll No.	Name of the Student Participated	Name of the Event/Activity
20149	Ms Isha Bharut	Vaish Arya Kanya Mahavidyalaya
		-2 <sup>nd</sup> Position in National Level Yoga Posture
		Competition
19107	Ms. Meenakshi Vaidya	Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management and
		Research
		-National Level Business Quiz Competition
19121	Ms. Darshana Badavane	Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management and
		Research
		-National Level Business Quiz Competition
20301	Ms. Tanvi Tirthani	Maharashtra College Arts Science and Commerce
		-Tapping Creative Start up - A step Towards
		Atmanirbhar Bharat (National Level Competition) -
		First Prize
20116	Ms. Jennifer Vincent	First Prize in – International E-Quiz on 'I Know UN'
19109	Ms. Simran Batra	1st Position in National Level Essay Competition –
		Guru Tegh Bhadur- the Ninth Sikh Guru
20126	Ms. Kalpana Singh	2nd Position in National Level Essay Competition –
		Guru Tegh Bhadur- the Ninth Sikh Guru
19104	Ms. Nikita Shinde	3rd Position in National Level Essay Competition –
		Guru Tegh Bhadur- the Ninth Sikh Guru

KNOWON Dr. B H Nanwani

Director DR. B. H. NANWANI

DIRECTOR
SADHU VASWANI-MSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS



#### Certificates for Outstanding Performance in Sports/Cultural Activities AY 2020 -2021

#### **National Level Yoga Posture Competition**



## VAISH ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BAHADURGARH



## CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This is to certify that Mr./Mrs./Ms. <u>Isha Bharut</u> of <u>Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune</u>

has actively participated on INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

in Yoga Posture Competition organized by YOUTH RED CROSS UNIT & IQAC and secured 2<sup>nd</sup> Position



from

Dr. Shalu Sharma (YRC Councellor)

Dr. Rajwanti Sharma (Prin cipal)

DR. B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
BADHU VASWAMINISTHUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR G ST. S

6. KOREGAON ROAD, PUNG. 414 001

#### **Business Quiz Competition**

#### JSPM GROUP OF MBA INSTITUES



#### JAYAWANTRAO SAWANT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

HADAPSAR, PUNE - 28.

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to SPPU, NAAC Accredited & ISO 9001-2015 Certified www.jspmjsimr.edu.in

### NATIONAL LEVEL BUSINESS QUIZ COMPETITION

## Certificate

Mr. /Ms.Meenakshi Vaidya

has participated in the "NATIONAL LEVEL BUSINESS QUIZ COMPETITION" conducted by JSPM's, Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management & Research (JSIMR), Hadapsar, Pune - 28 on 9th Oct. 2020.

She/He has actively participated in online quiz and successfully qualified. Wishing you the best in your future endeavors.

> Dr. Anita Khatke Director, JSIMR

DR. B. H. NANWANI

DIR. B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
SADHJ VASWANIHISTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIFLS
6. KOREGAON ROAD, PUNG-111 OF

#### JSPM GROUP OF MBA INSTITUES



## JAYAWANTRAO SAWANT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

HADAPSAR, PUNE - 28.

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to SPPU, NAAC Accredited & ISO 9001-2015 Certified www.jspmjsimr.edu.in

## NATIONAL LEVEL BUSINESS QUIZ COMPETITION

## Certificate

#### Mr. /Ms.Darshana Badayane

has participated in the "NATIONAL LEVEL BUSINESS QUIZ COMPETITION" conducted by JSPM's, Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management & Research (JSIMR), Hadapsar, Pune - 28 on 9th Oct. 2020.

She/He has actively participated in online quiz and successfully qualified. Wishing you the best in your future endeavors.

> Dr. Anita Khatke Director, JSIMR

DR. B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
8ADHU VASWANIHSTHUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS
6. KOREGAON ROAD, PUNG-111-601

RNonwari

# **Tapping Creative Startup- A Step Toward Atmanirbhar Bharat** (National Level Competition)



DR. B. H. NANWANI DIRECTOR

RNamani

BADHU YASWANIHISTINUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS 6. KOREGAON ROAD, PUNE-111 601

#### International E-Quiz on 'I Know UN'





# Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls

## CERTIFICATE

OF APPRICIATION

This certificate is presented to:

Jennifer Vincent

From Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune

For participating and winning First Prize in International E-Quiz on 'I Know UN' organized by Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls on the occasion of 72nd United Nations Day on 24th October, 2020

DR. B. H. NANWANI DIRECTOR, SVIMS

RNaman

DR. B. H. NANWANI

BADHU YASWANIHISTHUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIFT. S 6. KOREGAON ROAD, PUNE-411 601

#### National Level Essay Competition - Guru Tegh Bhadur- the Ninth Sikh Guru



# Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls



## CERTIFICATE

OF APPRICIATION

This is awarded to

Simran Batra

From Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune

For participating and Winning the National Level Essay Competition on 'Guru Tegh Bhadur- the Ninth Sikh Guru' organized by Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls on the occasion of 400th year of Shri Guru Tegh Bahadur's Prakash Purab on 15th March 2021.



DR. B. H. NANWANI DIRECTOR, SVIMS





## Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls



CERTIFICATE

OF APPRICIATION

This is awarded to

Kalpana Singh

From Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune

For participating and Securing Second Prize in the National Level Essay Competition on 'Guru Tegh Bhadur- the Ninth Sikh Guru' organized by Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls on the occasion of 400th year of Shri Guru Tegh Bahadur's Prakash Purab on 15th March 2021.

DR. B. H. NANWANI DIRECTOR, SVIMS

RNaman

DR. B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
ADHU VASWANI HISTINUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIFLS
6. KOREGAON ROAD, PUME LIS 601



# Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls



## CERTIFICATE

OF APPRICIATION

This is awarded to

Mikita Shinde

From Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune

For participating and Securing Third Prize in the National Level Essay Competition on 'Guru Tegh Bhadur- the Ninth Sikh Guru' organized by Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls on the occasion of 400th year of Shri Guru Tegh Bahadur's Prakash Purab on 15th March 2021.

DR. B. H. NANWANI DIRECTOR, SVIMS

DR. B. H. NANWANI DIRECTOR

Romani

BADHJ VASWANIHISTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS 6. KOREGAON ROAD, PUNG 411 601